

WORLD BIBLE CONFERENCE 2024

TAKING TERRITORIES

HOUSTON, TX, USA, July 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Destiny International will host the World Bible Conference 2024 from August 21-25, 2024. The event, themed "Taking Territories," is set to offer attendees a platform for spiritual growth and discovery. Sessions will be held daily at 10 a.m. and 7 p.m., with a special Sunday service on August 25th at 10 a.m. The venue for the conference is Destiny International, located at 906 Avenue A, Katy, TX 77493. The conference will feature notable guest speakers who bring extensive experience and a distinct perspective on faith and spirituality:

Rev. Christy Bature: Renowned for her impactful teachings and commitment to spiritual development.

Dr. Amos Fenwa: A respected community voice with a focus on faith-based empowerment.

Archbishop Dr. Joseph Alexandra: Offers a global perspective on the challenges and opportunities facing believers today.



"

The event, themed Taking Territories, is set to offer attendees a platform for spiritual growth and discovery."

Archbishop Professor Cletus Bassey

The event will be hosted by Archbishop Professor Cletus Bassey and Bishop Dr. Blessing Bassey, creating an environment for reflection, learning, and community engagement. Participants will have opportunities to engage in discussions, attend sessions, and participate in worship services.

About Destiny International:

Destiny International, based in Katy, Texas, is dedicated to fostering spiritual growth and community service. Under the leadership of Archbishop Professor Cletus Bassey and Bishop Dr. Blessing Bassey, the church serves as a source

of inspiration and support for many.

The World Bible Conference 2024 is open to all individuals seeking spiritual renewal and a deeper understanding of their faith.

For further details about the conference, please contact the Destiny International church office.

Contact Information:

Church Office: Destiny International, 906 Avenue A, Katy, TX 77493

Phone: (877)-331-4334

Email: info@destinymissions.org Website: www. destinymissions.org

Zara Harris Afrovibes TV & Radio +1 800-657-5101 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/729890773

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.